QUAKER CITY STRING BAND
GOOD & WELFARE TICKET
2024 FOOTBALL SWEEPSTAKES
WEEK # 17 WINNERS

Highest Three Team Total
Ticket # Winner Seller

846 Jim DePre Jim DePre

Teams

New York Giants
Philadelphia Eagles
Tampa Bay Buccaneers

Second Highest Three Team Total 3-way tie (2" & 3" Prizes combined and split)

Ticket # Winner Seller

2272 Jerri Camp Rodney Regalbuto Jr.
Ticket # Winner Seller

4127 Alicia Pennington Soccer Team

Ticket # Winner Seller

4459 Joseph Pulaski Harry Brown Jr

Lowest Three Team Total
Ticket # Winner Seller
3489 Bill Graves Hero Scholarship

Second Lowest Three Team Total — 2-way tie (Prize Split)

Ticket # Winner Seller

2988 Rob Garrison Jack Depre
Ticket # Winner Seller

3768 John McClane Frank Quinn

Teams

Detroit Lions

New York Giants
Tampa Bay Buccaneers

Teams

Buffalo Bills

New York Giants
Tampa Bay Buccaneers

Teams

Los Angeles Chargers
New York Giants
Tampa Bay Buccaneers

Teams

Cleveland Browns
Houston Texans
Chicago Bears

Teams

Houston Texans
Chicago Bears
Seattle Seahawks

Teams

Cleveland Browns
Houston Texans
Seattle Seahawks

45
41
48

40
45
48

40
45
48

40
45
48

N w

w

N W

Points
134

Points
133

Points
133

Points
133

Points
8

Points
11

Points
11

WINNERS WILL BE POSTED EVERY WEDNESDAY AT THE FOLLOWING WEBSITE
http://quakercitystringband.com/football.html

Prize
150.00

Prize
75.00

Prize
75.00

Prize
75.00

Prize
75.00

Prize
25.00

Prize
25.00


http://quakercitystringband.com/football.html

