QUAKER CITY STRING BAND GOOD & WELFARE TICKET 2024 FOOTBALL SWEEPSTAKES WEEK # 17 WINNERS

Highest Thre	<u>e Team Total</u>					
Ticket #	Winner	Seller	Teams		Points	Prize
846	Jim DePre	Jim DePre	New York Giants	45	134	150.00
			Philadelphia Eagles	41		
			Tampa Bay Buccaneers	48		
Second Highe	est Three Team Total 3-v	vay tie (2 nd & 3 rd Prizes con	nbined and split)			
Ticket #	Winner	Seller	Teams		Points	Prize
2272	Jerri Camp	Rodney Regalbuto Jr.	Detroit Lions	40	133	75.00
	-		New York Giants	45		
			Tampa Bay Buccaneers	48		
Ticket #	Winner	Seller	Teams		Points	Prize
4127	Alicia Pennington	Soccer Team	Buffalo Bills	40	133	75.00
			New York Giants	45		
			Tampa Bay Buccaneers	48		
Ticket #	Winner	Seller	Teams		Points	Prize
4459	Joseph Pulaski	Harry Brown Jr	Los Angeles Chargers	40	133	75.00
	•	•	New York Giants	45		
			Tampa Bay Buccaneers	48		
Lowest Three	Toom Total					
Ticket #	Winner	Seller	Teams		Points	Prize
3489	Bill Graves	Hero Scholarship	Cleveland Browns	3	8	75.00
3407	Dill Glaves	riero Senotarsinp	Houston Texans	2	O	73.00
			Chicago Bears	3		
			Cincago Bears	3		
Second Lowe	st Three Team Total – 2-	-way tie (Prize Split)				
Ticket #	Winner	Seller	Teams		Points	Prize
2988	Rob Garrison	Jack Depre	Houston Texans	2	11	25.00
		•	Chicago Bears	3		
			Seattle Seahawks	6		
Ticket #	Winner	Seller	Teams		Points	Prize
3768	John McClane	Frank Quinn	Cleveland Browns	3	11	25.00
			Houston Texans	2		
			Seattle Seahawks	6		